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
Refinancing, Equity Take-
outs and  Privately
Funded Mortgages.
Accountants
(Chariered)

BOOKKEEPING / AC-
COUNTING Services for
small and medium sized
businesses. Personal and
Corporate Tax Returns.
Call 905-873-2019.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1BDRM basement apt.
Norval, June 1st. Single
occupancy only. Parking,
laundry, utilities. Cable/
HS internet. (905)702-
1978.

2-2-BEDROOM  apart-
ments ideal for mature
adult or couple, in clean,
quiet Georgetown build-
ing. June 1st and July
1st. $940/month includes
heat, fridge and stove.
905-455-4766 No Sunday
calls please,

2-BEDROOM apartments
Georgetown /  Acton.

Choose your own paint

Available June
smokers/pets.
905-702-

colours!
1st. No
$890/month.
3301.

3+BEDROOM, main floor
of house, 1600 Sq. ft.,
hardwood in LR/DR,
large kitchen, 5 appli-
ances, 2 car park, private
entrance, close to GO &
schools, $1250 + utilities,
no pets/smoking. Avail-
able July 1st. 905-877-
6797

ACTON - large 2-bedroom
apartment, completely ren-
ovated $750/month plus
hydro and water. No pets.
References. 416-663-
7756.

S
E

Apariments &
Flats For Rent

170

SILVERCREEK
TOWERS
Large bright clean 2 & 3
bedroom units with 2
new appliances, in- suite
storage. Friendly mature
building, includes laundry
facility on site & regular
resident events. Open 7

days & evenings. Ask
about our incentives.

Call: 905-873-8080

| www.realstar.ca

MILLSIDE TOWER |

Attractive quiet building,
spacious bright clean 1 &
2 bedroom units with
laundry facility & social
room on site, regular ten-
ant events. Open 7 days
& evenings.

Call: 905-876 1249

ACTON 2-bedroom. Avail-
able June 1st  with
balcony. $860/month util-
ities  included. Quiet
Building. No-pets. Call
519-853-1281.

ACTON large 2-bedroom
apartment, ground level,
$800/month plus. Also 1-
bedroom apt. $600/month

plus. Call 519-853-5080 or

519-853-5352.

ACTON large modern 2-
bedroom apartment. Sep-
arate entrance, laundry
room, C/A and Vac.
First/last.  $1,050/month.
519-853-2452.

ACTON, 1-bedroom ren-
ovated, separate
entrance, main level in
quiet 5-plex. Centrally lo-
cated. $695/month all
inclusive. Available June
1st. Call 905-877-3862.

AN appealing 1-bdrm apt.
L.R., DR., & 3pc bath
new fridge, stove, dish-
washer, microwave,
laundry facility, & A/C.
Private entrance parking
& balcony. Suitable for
quiet non-smoker
$900/mth 905-878-9861.

APPEALING 1-bdrm,
LR, DR., & 3pc bath
new fridge, stove, dish-
washer, microwave,
laundry facility, & A/C.
Private entrance parking
& balcony. Suitable for
quiet non-smoker
§975/mth  utilities in-
cluded. 905-878-9861

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room basement
apartment, $875/mth all
inclusive. non-smoker, no
pets. Immediately. Also
chandelier for  sale,
$1400. 905-873-9375

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room apartment.
Available July 1st, prefer
couple. $850/month inclu-
sive. Call 905-877-4194
after 4:00 pm.

GEORGETOWN
room Victorian-
apartment.  $900/month
plus utilities. Parking, no
pets, references. Avail-
able June 1st or June
15th. 905-877-4465.

2-bed-

FOR Rent. Cosy base-

ment apartment, single
reasonable. Call 905-
877-1346.

GEORGETOWN  Down-
town 1 bedroom
apartment, newly reno-
vated. Call 905-873-0207

_mlstamal

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN bache-

lor 1 and 2-bedroom
apartments, downtown,
close to GO. $695-

895/month. Call 905-877-
7121,

GEORGETOWN Clean
2-bedroom basement
$850/month.  3-bedroom

main floor, includes solar-
ium $1,100/month. Both
available  June  1st,
shared laundry. Park-
ing/yard/storage.
First/last/references. 416-
688-0270.

GEORGETOWN huge 1-
bedroom bright, spacious
basement apartment.
Separate entrance, util-
rtlesfcable;‘parkmg
included. No-smok-
ers/pets.  $875/month.
Available June 1st. Call
905-702-8778.

GEORGETOWN, reno-
vated 1-bedroom
$875/month plus, in His-
toric Building. Gas
fireplace, deck, parking,
laundry. Call 416-399-
7440, '

GUELPH Ln. N. of 401,
spacious 1-bdrm  apt.
fridge, stove, laundry
hook-up, parking.
$645/mth + utilities. No
pets. Call 416-781-9410
or 416-787-1125.

MAIN floor 1-bedroom
country apartment. Avail-
able July 15th. Own
entrance, lots of win-
dows. $850/month
Inclusive,  Suited for
1-working female.
first/last/references  re-
quired. Call 905-873-
4426 or 905-691-6730.,

MILTON 2-bdrm, spa-
cious  bright, large
balcony, $800/mth + util-
ities. No smoking/pets.
905-878-8200.

MILTON Available July
1st. Suitable for working
couple. References. No
pets. 9-foot ceilings, 2-
bedroom. Man level of
house. Basement laundry
facility. $1100/month +
utilities. 905-878-2737.

MILTON town and coun-
try location main level 2-
bdrm house, large kitch-

en, dining, living.
Available - May 1st.
$1100/mth + utilities, no
pets. References. Call
905-878-2737.
RENTALS

1 and 2-bedroom suites
in historic building in
Rockwood starting at
$650/month.  3-bedroom
townhouse in George-
town, $1,250/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

TRAFALGAR Road,
Ballinafad newly renovat-
ed 2-bedroom apartment,
immediately; 3-bedroom,
immediately Fridge/stove,
laundry facilities, parking,

utilities  all  inclusive
$900/month. ~ First/last.
416-248-1105.

| cy --m.:.-::i ﬁ .ﬁ: “ Wbt~
175 Apariments & Rooms For
Flats Wanted Rent & Wanted

SINGLE working male
looking for a bachelor
apartment. Please call
905-864-5045

Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM  bungalow
Downtown Milton, reno-
vated, 6-appliances, A/C,
suits retired/professional
couple. No pets/smoking.
First/last, references.
$1,300/month plus  util-
ties. 905-876-3736.

Country house. 2-bed-
room plus den, 1 1/2
baths, 2-appliances. No

smokers/dogs. Refer-
ences, first/last.
$1,350/month all inclu-
sive, Norval. Call 905-
877-6410.

MILTON 3-bdrm  de-
tached house
2-washrooms, arage,
quiet street, first/last &

utilities. $1275/mth. 905-
878-9586.

MILTON 3-bdrm house,
upper floor, 5 appliances-
big yard, great location,
$1100/mth + utilities,
available June 01, call
416-801-9012.

NEW detached 2-bedroom
bungalow with loft in Ac-
ton. Mature adults non-
pets. A/C,
references, util-
ities extra. $1,250/month.

smokers, no
first/last,

Call 905-469-3357.
Townhouses

m For Rent

3-BEDROOM Mountain-
view Road townhouse,
walking distance to Mall.
Finished rec. room in
basement. $1,200/month
plus utilities. Available
July 1st. No smokers, no
pets. Call Matthew Hill,
Johnson Associates 416-
892-4723.

ACTON townhouse, 3-
bdrm, 5 appliances, avail-
able July 1st. Cable &
water included.
$1180/mth + utilities. No
pets 519-853-0710.

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, finished rec room
garage, 4-appliances.
Wilson/Woodward  area
$1250/mth  +  utilities.
Available May 1st/05
Call 905-876-4499,

192 [

ATTENTION:  Bachelor
and small 1 bedroom
apartments with all fur-
nishings & utilities. No
pets. Weekly starting at
$150. 905-877-8866.

FURNISHED room in
Georgetown, use of kitch-
en, cable, laundry, near
A&P. Suit working non-
smoking gentleman. 905-
457-0262 or 416-985-
7985.

FURNISHED room near
Milton Mall, parking, laun-
dry etc. $110/week.
Please call 905-878-0882

HUGE bright main floor
room, shared facilities,
Hwy 401 & Guelph Ln.
Call 905-854-0359.
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Heather & Leigh

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE
(519) 853-2086 |

Toll Free 1-888-833-1945
Heather Scotland™

Associate Broker
Leigh Whiting”

Associate Broker

ROOM for rent, available
immediately. Includes
laundry facilities, kitchen
$500/month. Call  905-
702-2651.

ROOM in quiet country
home, south of Acton (10
minutes from 401/Milton).

Available  immediately.
Preferably male. 519-
856-1495.

Shared
Accommodation

PRIVATE bedroom/bath.
Use of kitchen/living area.

Walk to GO.
$600/month. Call 905-
873-0983.

Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall George-
town, Meetings, Banquets,
Wedding Receptions,
Buck & Doe, Air Condi-
tioned. 905-877-3887.

F tional
S

LOOKING to rent
Camper Trailer. Profes-
sional non-smoking

family of 4 looking to rent
a tent trailer of small
hard-top camper for June
30-July 4/05. Call 905-
702-9873

Campers,
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